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Financial Highlights

¥809,438
72,909
71,832

48,258

¥953,659
394,365

¥  168.62
1,425,93

Millions of Yen

2021

¥846,029
85,925
85,253

59,851

¥799,319
387,682

¥  201.36
1,323.51

2020 2021

Thousands of
U.S. Dollars

For the Year:
Net sales 
Operating income  
Ordinary income  
Net income attributable to   
   owners of parent

At Year-end:
Total assets  
Net assets

Per Share Data:
Net income attributable to 
   owners of parent
Net assets

$7,311,335
658,556
648,830

435,896

$8,614,025
3,562,142

$ 1.52
12.88

Yen U.S. Dollars

¥890,981
98,430

100,369

87,391

¥773,219
368,051

¥  293.87
1,234.13

2019

¥813,276
100,805
100,497

72,289

¥687,706
296,835

¥241.98
995.44

2018

¥772,328
89,032
88,827

58,762

¥630,937
238,467

¥195.48
791.24

2017

Haseko Corporation and its Consolidated Subsidiaries
(Years ended March 31, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020 and 2021) 

Note: The U.S. Dollars amounts represent translation of yen amount at the rate of ¥110.71 = U.S. $1.00, the exchange rate at March 31, 2021.
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890,981 98,430

100,369 87,391

773,219 368,051

813,276

809,438

846,029

772,328

100,805

72,909

85,925

89,032

100,497

71,832

85,253

688,308

953,659

799,319

88,827

630,937

72,289

48,258

59,851

296,835

394,365

387,682

58,762

238,467


