## **Financial Highlights**

## Haseko Corporation and its Consolidated Subsidiaries

(Years ended March 31, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020 and 2021)

			Millions of Yen			Thousands of U.S. Dollars
	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2021
For the Year:						
Net sales	¥772,328	¥813,276	¥890,981	¥846,029	¥809,438	\$7,311,335
Operating income	89,032	100,805	98,430	85,925	72,909	658,556
Ordinary income	88,827	100,497	100,369	85,253	71,832	648,830
Net income attributable to						
owners of parent	58,762	72,289	87,391	59,851	48,258	435,896
At Year-end:						
Total assets	¥630,937	¥687,706	¥773,219	¥799,319	¥953,659	\$8,614,025
Net assets	238,467	296,835	368,051	387,682	394,365	3,562,142
	Yen					U.S. Dollars
<b>Per Share Data:</b> Net income attributable to						
owners of parent	¥195.48	¥241.98	¥ 293.87	¥ 201.36	¥ 168.62	\$ 1.52
Net assets	791.24	995.44	1,234.13	1,323.51	1,425,93	12.88

Note: The U.S. Dollars amounts represent translation of yen amount at the rate of ¥110.71 = U.S. \$1.00, the exchange rate at March 31, 2021.

